

McNeese Kids Personal Likeness Release Form

		Date:
Name:Signature:	Title:	
I acknowledge that I am at least 18 yusage.	years of age and have the legal rig	ht to grant this permission for this
Additionally, I release McNeese Kidor in connection with the use of said		ds, or causes of action arising out of
I waive any right to inspect or appro	ve the finished product wherein th	nis likeness appears.
These materials, include are not limacknowledge that these materials n		•
I, herek Fourth Annual McNeese Kids Charit marketing materials.		
	N/ Orant narmieeinn to Miciliaaea k	ine to lied hhotoe tavan ot ma at the

About McNeese Kids:

McNeese Kids believes that every child deserves the opportunity to be the best version of themselves – and to live a life free of neglect and abuse. Be it food, clothing and shelter, or programs and education, we support the core dimensions of a child's wellbeing. By teaming with recognized charities and direct community involvement, we act as a catalyst to get resources to children who need it most.

McNeese Kids is a non-profit foundation under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.